Attachment-1 2022 City Council and Committee Meeting Schedule

Table 1 January 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1
New Year's
Day

8

10

Committee of
the Whole -
Audit,
Corporate
Services and
Public Services
2:00 p.m.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

City Council
Planning
6:30 p.m.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

City Council
Placeholder
6:00 p.m.

25

26

City Council
Placeholder
6:00 p.m.

27

28

29

30

31
City Council
6:30 p.m.




Table 2 February 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings

6:30 p.m.

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Committee of
the Whole -
Infrastructure,
Development
and Enterprise
Services and
Governance
2:00 p.m.
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
City Council City Council
Planning Placeholder
6:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Family Day City Council
Placeholder
6:00 p.m.
27 28
City Council




Table 3 March 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Committee of
Management
for the Elliott
1:30 p.m.
Committee of
the Whole -
Corporate
Services, Public
Services and
Audit
2:00 p.m.
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
March Break March Break | March Break March Break March Break
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
City Council City Council
Planning Placeholder
6:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.
27 28 29 30 31
City Council City Council
6:30 p.m. Placeholder
6:00 p.m.




Table 4 April 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings

6:30 p.m.

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Committee of
the Whole -
Governance
and
Infrastructure,
Development
and Enterprise
Services
2:00 p.m.
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
City Council City Council Good Friday
Planning Placeholder
6:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Easter Monday City Council
Placeholder
6:00 p.m.
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
City Council




Table 5 May 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

Committee of
the Whole -
Public Services,
Audit and
Corporate
Services

2:00 p.m.

3

4

5

7

9

City Council
Planning
6:30 p.m.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

City Council
Placeholder
6:00 p.m.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
Victoria Day

24

25

City Council
Placeholder
6:00 p.m.

26

27

28

29

30
City Council
6:30 p.m.

31




Table 6 June 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings

GMHI and GJR
AGMs

City Council
6:30 p.m.

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4
Federation of Federation of Federation of
Canadian Canadian Canadian
Municipalities Municipalities Municipalities
Annual Annual Annual
Conference Conference Conference
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Federation of Committee of
Canadian Management for
Municipalities | the Elliott
Annual 1:30 p.m.
Conference
Committee of the
Whole -
Infrastructure,
Development and
Enterprise Services
and Governance
2:00 p.m.
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
City Council
Planning
6:30 p.m.
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
City Council City Council
Placeholder Placeholder
6:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.
26 27 28 29 30




Table 7 July 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2
Canada Day
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Committee of
the Whole -
Audit,
Corporate
Services and
Public Services
2:00 p.m.
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
City Council City Council
Planning Placeholder
6:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
City Council City Council
6:30 p.m. Placeholder
6:00 p.m.
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31




Table 8 August 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6
Civic Holiday/
John Galt Day
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Association of | Association of | Association of | Association of Nomination Potential
Municipalities | Municipalities | Municipalities | Municipalities Day Start of
of Ontario of Ontario of Ontario of Ontario Restricted
Annual Annual Annual Annual Acts
Conference Conference Conference Conference
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31



https://www.ontario.ca/laws/statute/01m25#BK349
https://www.ontario.ca/laws/statute/01m25#BK349

Table 9 September 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Labour Day
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
City Council City Council
Planning 6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30




Table 10 October 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Thanksgiving
Day
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Election Day Potential
Start of
Restricted
Acts
30 31



https://www.ontario.ca/laws/statute/01m25#BK349
https://www.ontario.ca/laws/statute/01m25#BK349

Table 11 November 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5
City Council
6:30 p.m.
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
City Council
Inaugural
Meeting
6:30 p.m.
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30




Table 12 December 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
City Council
(appointments)
5:30 p.m.
City Council
Planning
6:30 p.m.
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
City Council
6:30 p.m.
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Christmas
Eve
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Christmas | Boxing Day New Year's
Day Eve




