## **Attachment-1 2022 City Council and Committee Meeting Schedule**

**Table 1 January 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings** 

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1 New Year's Day
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10 Committee of the Whole – Audit, Corporate Services and Public Services 2:00 p.m.	11	12	13	14	15
16	17 City Council Planning 6:30 p.m.	18	19	20	21	22
23	24 City Council Placeholder 6:00 p.m.	25	26 City Council Placeholder 6:00 p.m.	27	28	29
30	31 City Council 6:30 p.m.		·			

**Table 2 February 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings** 

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7 Committee of the Whole – Infrastructure, Development and Enterprise Services and Governance 2:00 p.m.	8	9	10	11	12
13	14 City Council Planning 6:30 p.m.	15	16 City Council Placeholder 6:00 p.m.	17	18	19
20	21 Family Day	22	23 City Council Placeholder 6:00 p.m.	24	25	26
27	28 City Council 6:30 p.m.					

**Table 3 March 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings** 

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7 Committee of Management for the Elliott 1:30 p.m.  Committee of the Whole – Corporate Services, Public Services and Audit 2:00 p.m.	8	9	10	11	12
13	14 March Break	15 March Break	16 March Break	17 March Break	18 March Break	19
20	21 City Council Planning 6:30 p.m.	22	23 City Council Placeholder 6:00 p.m.	24	25	26
27	28 City Council 6:30 p.m.	29	30 City Council Placeholder 6:00 p.m.	31		

**Table 4 April 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings** 

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3	4 Committee of the Whole – Governance and Infrastructure, Development and Enterprise Services 2:00 p.m.	5	6	7	8	9
10	11 City Council Planning 6:30 p.m.	12	13 City Council Placeholder 6:00 p.m.	14	15 Good Friday	16
17	18 Easter Monday	19	20 City Council Placeholder 6:00 p.m.	21	22	23
24	25 City Council 6:30 p.m.	26	27	28	29	30

**Table 5 May 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings** 

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2 Committee of the Whole – Public Services, Audit and Corporate Services 2:00 p.m.	3	4	5	6	7
8	9 City Council Planning 6:30 p.m.	10	11	12	13	14
15	16 City Council Placeholder 6:00 p.m.	17	18	19	20	21
22	23 Victoria Day	24	25 City Council Placeholder 6:00 p.m.	26	27	28
29	30 City Council 6:30 p.m.	31				

**Table 6 June 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings** 

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2 Federation of Canadian Municipalities Annual Conference	3 Federation of Canadian Municipalities Annual Conference	4 Federation of Canadian Municipalities Annual Conference
5 Federation of Canadian Municipalities Annual Conference	6 Committee of Management for the Elliott 1:30 p.m.  Committee of the Whole – Infrastructure, Development and Enterprise Services and Governance 2:00 p.m.	7	8	9	10	11
12	13 City Council Planning 6:30 p.m.	14	15	16	17	18
19	20 City Council Placeholder 6:00 p.m.	21	22 City Council Placeholder 6:00 p.m.	23	24	25
26	27 GMHI and GJR AGMs City Council 6:30 p.m.	28	29	30		

**Table 7 July 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings** 

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1 Canada Day	2
3	4 Committee of the Whole – Audit, Corporate Services and Public Services 2:00 p.m.	5	6	7	8	9
10	11 City Council Planning 6:30 p.m.	12	13 City Council Placeholder 6:00 p.m.	14	15	16
17	18 City Council 6:30 p.m.	19	20 City Council Placeholder 6:00 p.m.	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

**Table 8 August 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings** 

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1 Civic Holiday/ John Galt Day	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14 Association of Municipalities of Ontario Annual Conference	15 Association of Municipalities of Ontario Annual Conference	16 Association of Municipalities of Ontario Annual Conference	17 Association of Municipalities of Ontario Annual Conference	18	19 Nomination Day	Potential Start of Restricted Acts
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

**Table 9 September 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings** 

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3
4	5 Labour Day	6	7	8	9	10
11	12 City Council Planning 6:30 p.m.	13	14 City Council 6:30 p.m.	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

**Table 10 October 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings** 

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10 Thanksgiving Day	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24 Election Day	25 Potential Start of Restricted Acts	26	27	28	29
30	31					

**Table 11 November 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings** 

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1 City Council 6:30 p.m.	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15 City Council Inaugural Meeting 6:30 p.m.	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

**Table 12 December 2022 City Council and Committee Meetings** 

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3
4	5 City Council (appointments) 5:30 p.m. City Council Planning 6:30 p.m.	6	7	8	9	10
11	12 City Council 6:30 p.m.	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24 Christmas Eve
25 Christmas Day	26 Boxing Day	27	28	29	30	31 New Year's Eve